Under 17 Men

Time
0:19:38.30
0:20:28.40
0:20:39.55
0:20:42.35
0:20:56.05
0:20:56.65
0:21:04.70
0:21:17.30
0:21:27.90
0:22:12.65
0:22:30.15
0:23:08.45
0:33:33.40
0:09:33.40
0:09:37.80
0:09:48.50
0:10:16.30
0:10:34.40
0:10:46.20
0:10:55.20
0:11:31.15
0:12:22.60

Team Legl

Bracknell AC 'A' 0:09:49.65
Derby Athletic Club 0:10:27.10
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'C' 0:10:18.20
Stroud & District AC 0:10:07.00
Leigh Harriers & AC 0:09:57.90
Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 'B'  0:09:53.50
Wirral AC'C' 0:10:20.65
Royal Sutton Coldfield Athletic Club 0:10:39.20
Blackheath And Bromley Harriers A 0:10:28.85
Reading AC'C' 0:11:01.45
Rugby & Northampton AC 'C' 0:10:51.60
Blackhill Bounders 0:10:53.25
Preston Harriers 'B' 0:09:55.25
Kendal Amateur Athletic Club 0:09:33.40
Team Bath Athletics Club 'B' 0:09:37.80
Vale Royal AC 'B' 0:09:48.50
Trafford Athletic Club 'B' 0:10:16.30
City Of Norwich AC 'B' 0:10:34.40
Herne Hill Harriers 0:10:46.20
Harrogate Harriers & AC 0:10:55.20
Rotherham Harriers and AC 0:11:31.15

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club 'B' 0:12:22.60

Fastest Leg

Pos Time Bib Name

1 0:09:01.05 A524 J Cowperthwaite
2 0:09:01.75 A549 H Kadir

3 0:09:02.45 A570 J Wigfield
4 0:09:06.45 C549 E Dee

5 0:09:06.90 B483 J Pollard

6 0:09:06.95 B549 J Dempsey
7 0:09:08.15 C559 J Puxty

8 0:09:09.95 C564 A Dight

9 0:09:10.40 A481 T Keen
10 0:09:10.90 A531 F Birnie

(43)
(73)
(69)
(60)
(53)
(48)
(70)
(79)
(75)
(89)
(84)
(85)
(51)
(29)
(33)
(42)
(67)
(78)
(82)
(86)
(1)
(94)

Incomplete Teams

Name Leg2 Name
H Digby 0:09:48.65 (28) M Cooper
S Guzai 0:10:01.30 (48) L Ward
J Chott 0:10:21.35 (55) R Kent
T Bury 0:10:35.35 (58) N Lambert
K Wade 0:10:58.15 (61) J Wane
D Lewis 0:11:03.15 (62) K Loombe
M Arnold 0:10:44.05 (65) S Tempest
Runner A543 0:10:38.10 (72) Runner B543
C Andrews 0:10:59.05 (73) C Corry
T Nike 0:11:11.20 (78) A Halbert
J Thorman 0:11:38.55 (80) A Bebbington
T Carvell 0:12:15.20 (82) O Young
N Higham 0:23:38.15 (85) M Grixti
L Bowen
S Barry
A Doyle
C Fazakerley
E Whiting
J Krammer
J Maurice
A Wickson
K Gillespie
Team
Middlesbrough Athletic Club
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Wirral AC 'A'

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Charnwood A C'A'
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 'A'
Tonbridge AC 'A'

Vale Royal AC 'A'

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A'
Newquay & Par AC 'A’
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